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In the Matter of: 

PROPOSED AMENDMENT 
TO 20.60.2 NMAC (Dairy Rules) 
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No.: WQCC 09-13(R) 

May 24, 2010 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

The Jonathan M. Block, New Mexico Environmental Law Center, hereby enters his 

appearance in the above-captioned matter on behalf Amigos Bravos, Caballo Concerned Citizens 

Group, Food and Water Watch and the Sierra Club Rio Grande Chapter. 

Respectfully submitted: 

NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW CENTER 

BY:\) ~~4rJ/ 
J~an M. Block, Bruce Frederick 
Douglas Meiklejohn, Eric Jantz 
New Mexico Environmental Law Center 
1405 Luisa Street, Ste. 5 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
(505) 989-9022 
JBlock@NMELC.org 

Attorneys for Amigos Bravos, Caballo Concerned 
Citizens Group, Food and Water Watch and the 
Sierra Club Rio Grande Chapter 

Certificate of Service 

I certifY that the foregoing document was emailed on the 24th day of May 2010, to the 
persons identified on the attached service list and t the o.E!ginal and appropriate number of 
copies was filed with the WQCC. 'VV'-' L~ 

Jonathan M. Block 
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SERVICE LIST WQCC 09-13(R) 

Chuck Noble and Misty Braswell Alva Carter Jr. T.J. Trujillo 
Office of General Counsel DIGCE Gallagher & Kennedy P.A. 
New Mexico Environment 214 W. 2nd Street 1233 Paseo de Peralta 
Department Portales NM 88130 Santa Fe NM 8750 I 
Runnels Building Rm. N4050 alva@yucca.net ajt@gknel.com 
1190 S I. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
chuck.noble~:te.nm.us 
mistv.braswell state.nm.us 

Dalva Moellenberg Walter Bradley Sharon Lombardi 
Gallagher & Kennedy P.A. Dairy Farmers of America Dairy Producers ofNM 
2575 E Camelback Rd 3500 William D. Tate Ave., P.O. Box 6299 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 Suite 100 Roswell NM 88202 
dlm@gknet.com Grapevine TX 76051 dpnm I@juno.com 

wbradley@dfamilk.com 

Jerry Nivens Dan Lorimier Kathy Martin 
Caballo Concerned Citizens Sierra Club, Rio Grande Chapter 3122 Tall Oaks Circle 
P.O. Box 131 142 Truman NE Norman OK 73072 
Caballo NM 87931 Albuquerque NM 87108 kjm2@aol.com 
jerry@caballonm.com daniel.lorimier@sierraclub.org 

Daniele Diamond Jana Hughes Deb Turner 
ddiamond@iccaw.org Citizens for Dairy Reform 13101 N Calle Bonita 

302 Stiles Road Hobbs NM 88242 
Hobbs NM 88242 tumerdj 1980@hotmail.com 
hjana48@yahoo.com 

JoAnn King Lonny Ashcraft Jay Lazarus 
13100 N Calle Bonita Ashcraft Consulting, Inc. Glorieta Geoscience, Inc. 
Hobbs NM 88242 P.O. Box 623 P.O. Box 5727 
joannkingIO@leaco.net Roswell NM 88202 Santa Fe NM 87502 

loneyashcraft@cableone.net lazarus@glorietageo.com 

Joyce Medina, Commission 
Administrator 
joyce.medina@state.nm.us 


